May 30 2024 (14:22) India Rail Info 1

Howrah - Mysuru SF Special (PT)/08117XXX - COVR - SER

HWH/Howrah Junction to VZM/Vizianagaram Junction
12h 3m - 820 km - 8 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 HWH |[Howrah Junction 16:15 0 |1 0 73 |12 |ER

2 KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 17:50 17:55 5m |0 |1 115 |82 |39 |SER
3 |BLS Baleshwar 19:20 19:22 2m |2 |1 231 |67 (17 |[SER
4 |BHC |Bhadrak 20:18 20:20 2m (2 |1 294 (82 (17 |[ECOoR
5 CTC Cuttack Junction 21:45 21:50 5m [0 |1 409 |47 |28 |ECoR
6 BBS |Bhubaneswar 22:25 22:30 5m |0 |1 437 |46 |33 |ECOR
7 KUR [Khurda Road Junction 22:55 23:05 10m |0 |1 456 |98 |16 |ECoR
8 BAM |Brahmapur 00:35 00:40 5m |0 |2 603 |41 |20 |ECoR
9 PSA  |Palasa 02:30 02:32 2m |0 |2 678 |81 |24 |ECoR
10 |(VZM |Vizianagaram Junction [04:18 04:20 2m |0 |2 820 |56 |58 |ECoR
11 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam Junction |05:25 05:45 20m 2 (881 |76 |6 |ECOR
12 |RY Rajahmundry 08:24 08:25 m |0 |2 1082 |72 |14 |SCR
13 |EE Eluru 09:39 09:40 Tm [0 |2 1171 |36 |13 [SCR
14 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 11:20 11:30 10m (0 |2 1231 |50 |19 [SCR
15 |RU Renigunta Junction 18:58 19:00 2m |5 |2 1608 (27 |115 |SCR
16 |KPD |Katpadijunction 21:05 21:10 5m (0 |2 1733165 |215 |SR

17 Y1 Jolarpettai Junction 22:28 22:30 2m [0 |2 1817 |71 |400 [SR

18 |BWT |Bangarapet Junction 23:33 23:35 2m |0 |2 1892 |75 |810 [SWR
19 |KIM Krishnarajopuram 00:20 00:21 Tm (0 |3 1948 |19 |904 [SWR
20 |[SBC |KSR Bengaluru City 01:05 01:10 5m |5 |3 1962 |53 |897 |[SWR

Junction (Bangalore)
21 |MYS  |Mysuru Junction (Mysore) |03:45 0 (3 2100 |- SWR

May 30 2024 (14:22) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



